
Meeting Dates Submittal Deadlines (at noon)

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Monday, December 19, 2016
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 ** Friday, December 30, 2016
Thursday, February 16, 2017 *** Monday, January 23, 2017
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Monday, February 06, 2017
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 ** Friday, February 17, 2017
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Monday, March 06, 2017
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Monday, March 20, 2017
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 *** Monday, April 03, 2017
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Monday, May 01, 2017
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Monday, May 22, 2017
Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Monday, June 05, 2017
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 * Monday, June 19, 2017
Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Monday, July 31, 2017
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017
Tuesday, September 26, 2017 ** Friday, September 01, 2017
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 *** Monday, September 18, 2017
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Monday, October 02, 2017
Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Monday, October 23, 2017
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Monday, November 06, 2017
Tuesday, December 12, 2017 * Monday, November 20, 2017
Tuesday, January 9, 2018 Monday December 18, 2017
Note:*  Only one meeting in the months of July and December. 
**Due to  holiday on the following Monday , submittal date is on a Friday.
*** Meeting not on a Tuesday as usual
Due to the high volume of submittals received by the Planning Department, we will  
not accept any late or incomplete submittal past the posted submittal deadline for each 
meeting. Revised and returning submittals will be subject to Town Staff approval for 
completeness of application before being placed on a meeting agenda.
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Meetings Begin at 7:00 pm


